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Menemen / Shakshuka
Sade / Plain  V 8.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Peynirli / Feta Cheese  V 9.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Kaşarlı / Chedar Cheese 9.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Kavurma / Meat 11.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Karışık / Mixed 11.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Sucuklu / Turkish Sausage 10.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Omletler / Omelettes
Sade Omlet 6.00
Served with chips and green salad

- Mushroom
- Feta Cheese
- Mozerella
- Spinach
- Mix Leaves 
- Sucuk
- Halloumi

+ 1.00
+ 1.00
+ 1.00
+ 1.00
+ 1.00
+ 1.50
+ 1.50

Sahanda Yumurta / Fried Eggs
Sade / Plain 5.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Göz Yumurta / Sunny Side-up Eggs 5.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Sucuklu / Turkish Sausage 6.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Peynirli / Feta Cheese 5.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Kavurmalı / Meat 6.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Karışık / Mixed 6.50
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Kahvaltılar / Breakfasts
Türk Kahvaltısı / Turkish Breakfast 10.00
2 Eggs, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Jam, Olives,
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Homemade Butter 

Köy Kahvaltısı / Village Breakfast 12.50
2 Eggs, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Jam, Olives,
Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Homemade Butter, Green Olives, 
Homemade Cheese, Homemade Cream,
Tahini with Grape Molasses, Fried Peppers 

Vegetarian Kahvaltı / Vegetarian Breakfast 10.00
2 Scrambled Eggs with Spinach, Feta Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, 
Rocket Salad with Tomatoes and Mozarella, Green Olives, Bread 

Serpme Kahvaltı / Hanımeli Special 30.00

Scrambled Eggs, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Chedar Cheese, 
String Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Strawberry Jam, Cherry Jam,
Homemade Spicy Cheese, Mini Sausage, Turkish Spicy Sausage,  
2 Different Salami, Homemade Cream, Sigara Borek, 
Homemade Butter, Green Olives, Homemade Cheese,
Tahini with Grape Molasses, Mixed Fried Plate, Olives,  
Fried Peppers, Mozarella, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & Chips  

(2 People) Unlimited Tea and Bread (+ 10.00 per Person)





Gözleme / Turkish Flat Bread
Patatesli Gözleme / Potatoes 3.50
Served with pickles & olives

Peynirli Gözleme / Feta Cheese 3.50
Served with pickles & olives

Ispanaklı Gözleme / Spinach 3.50
Served with pickles & olives

Tavuklu Gözleme / Minced Chichken 4.50
Served with pickles & olives

Karışık Gözleme / Mixed 4.00
Ispanak, Peynir. Served with pickles & olives

Kıymalı Gözleme / Minced Meat 4.50
Served with pickles & olives

Kömbe
Günün Kömbesi / Daily Special 1.5

Simit / Turkish Bagel
Sade Simit / Plain 2.50
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Peynirli Simit / Cheese 3.00
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Kaşarlı Simit / Chedar Chedar Cheese 3.00
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Sucuklu Simit / Turkish Sausage 3.00
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Karışık Simit / Mixed 3.50
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Tost / Toastie
Kaşarlı Tost / Chedar Chedar Cheese 3.50
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Peynirli Tost / Feta Cheese 3.50
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Sucuklu Tost / Turkish Sausage 4.00
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Karışık (Sucuk & Kaşar) Tost
Mixed (Turkish Sausage & Mozorella)

4.50

Served with tomato, cucumber and olives

Çorbalar / Soups
Mercimek Çorbası / Lentil Soup 5.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Yayla Çorbası / Yoghurt Soup 5.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Tavuk Çorbası / Chicken Soup 5.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Yoğurtlu Paça Çorbası / Meat Soups with Yoghurt 6.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Hanımeli Special Soup (Mixed Lentil and Chicken) 6.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread

Paça Çorbası / Meat Soup 6.00
Served with pickles, olives & bread









Hanımeli Special 18.00
İçli Köfte + Sarma Dolma + Mantı + Soft Drink

Ana Yemekler / Main Dishes
İçli Köfte 12.00
Minced meat with bulgur wheat outer layer, served with yoghurt

Vegatarian İçli Köfte V 11.00
Bulgur wheat outer layer with potato filling served with yoghurt

Mantı 12.00
Small pieces of pastry wraped around minced meat, ser. with yoghurt

Sarma Dolma V 11.00
Wine leaves, fresh pappers with rice filling served with yoghurt

Yeşil Fasulye V 9.00
Green beans stew cooked, onions, tomato sauce served with rice

Kuru Fasulye 10.00
Beans stew cooked with onions tomato sauce served with rice

Hellim Sote V 12.00
Mixed peppers, mushrooms, spinach, cream sauce served with salad

Falafel V 10.00
Freshly homemade falafel, Served with hummus and salad

Karnıyarık 12.00
Minced meat stuffed in aubergine served with rice

Kızartma Tava 10.00
Homemade fried aubergine, peppers, potatoes, served with yoghurt

İzmir Köfte 12.00
Oven cooked potato, minced meat layered side by side served with rice

Güveç 12.00
Aubergine, meat, tomato, onions, peppers cooked in oven served with rice

Et Sote 12.00
Lamb stew with peppers tomato and onions served with rice

Tavuk Sote 12.00
Chicken stew with peppers tomato and onions served with rice

Çerkez Mantısı V 11.00
Trad. ravioli stuffed, potato & onion, garlic butter with yoghurt

Soğuk Mezeler / Cold Starters
Cacık  V
Kısır  V
Hummus  V
Shakshuka  V
Sarma / Vine Leaves  
Patates Salatası  V

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50
3.50

* Mixed Cold Meze 12.50
Cacık, Kısır, Hummus, Shakshuka, Patates Salatası

* Mixed Hot Meze 15.00
Kızarmış Hellim, Kalamar, Sigara Böreği, Falafel, Sucuk

Sıcak Mezeler / Hot Starters
Kızarmış Hellim / Grilled Hallumi  V
Kalamar / Calamari
Sigara Böreği / Sigara Börek  V
Falafel  V
Sucuk / Turkish Sausage
Sucuk + Hellim / Turkish Sausage + Halloumi

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00

Dürümler / Wraps 
Falafel

Hellim / Halloumi

6.00

6.00

* Karışık Dürüm / Mixed Wrap 7.00
Served with tomatoes and olives

Fried aubergine, potatoes, pepper, Green salad & hummous

Fried aubergine, potatoes, pepper, Green salad & hummous

Çocuk Menüsü / Kids Menu
Chicken Nuggets 6.00
Served with chips

6.00Fish Fingers
Served with chips





Soğuk İçecekler / Cold Drinks
Coke
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Small Still Water
Large Still Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Sparkling Water
Ayran
Şalgam
Dimes Juice (Cherry, Peach, Appricot)
Uludağ (Gazoz, Portakal, Limonata)
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Ribena (Strawbery, Blackcurrant)
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.50
2.00
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.50

Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle

Sıcak İçecekler / Hot Drinks
Small Turkish Tea
Large Turkish Tea
English Tea
Breakfast Tea
Turkish Coffe
Single Espresso 
Duoble Espresso
Americano
Cafe Latte
Cappuccino
* Oatly Milk Extra

1.00
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
0.50

Salatalar / Salads
Çoban Salatası / Shepherd Salad  V
Yeşil Salata / Green Salad  V
Hellim Salata / Halloumi Salad  V
Yunan Salatası / Greek Salad  V

4.00
4.00
6.00
6.50

Ekstralar / Sides
Patates Kızartması / Chips
Söğüş / Tomato and Cucumber
Pirinç Pilavı / Rice Pilau
Bulgur Pilavı / Bulgur Pilau
Ev Yoğurdu / Homemade Yoghurt
Turşu / Pickles
Karışık Zeytin / Mixed Olives

3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00

Tatlılar / Desserts (Homemade)

Saray Burması
Fırın Sütlaç
Cheese Cake
Tiramisu
Künefe (Ice Cream Option Available +1.00)
Ice Cream (Vanilla & Strawbery)

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
3.00

İçecekler / Drinks
White Wine Ephesus
Red Wine Ephesus
Rose Wine Ephesus
Efes Draft
Peroni
Corona

18.00
18.00
18.00

5.00
4.00
4.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

Glass 175ml Bottle
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F o r  t h e  fi rst  o rd e r  t h e n  g et  1 0%  Po i n t
fo r  t h e  e a c h  o rd e r !

*C o l l e c t i o n  O n l y

Yo u  ca n  o rd e r  o n l i n e  ove r  o u r  we b s i te !
S ca n  t h e  Q R  co d e !
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