MENU

100% HOMEMADE WITH LOVE



Hanımeli
RESTAURANT



Please let us know If you have any allergies!

OPEN EVERYDAY 7AM - 9PM

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
FACEBOOK | INSTAGRAM
@hanimeli_dalston

Kahvaltılar / Breakfasts

Türk Kahvaltısı / Turkish Breakfast

10,00

2 Eggs, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Jam, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Homemade Butter

Köy Kahvaltısı / Village Breakfast

12.50

2 Eggs, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Jam, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Homemade Butter, Green Olives, Homemade Cheese, Homemade Cream, Tahini with Grape Molasses, Fried Peppers

Vegetarian Kahvaltı / Vegetarian Breakfast

10.00

2 Scrambled Eggs with Spinach, Feta Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Rocket Salad with Tomatoes and Mozarella, Green Olives, Bread

Serpme Kahvaltı / Hanımeli Special

30.00

(2 People) Unlimited Tea and Bread (+ 10.00 per Person)
Scrambled Eggs, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Chedar Cheese,
String Cheese, Honey, Yoghurt, Strawberry Jam, Cherry Jam,
Homemade Spicy Cheese, Mini Sausage, Turkish Spicy Sausage,
2 Different Salami, Homemade Cream, Sigara Borek,
Homemade Butter, Green Olives, Homemade Cheese,
Tahini with Grape Molasses, Mixed Fried Plate, Olives,
Fried Peppers, Mozarella, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & Chips

Omletler / Omelettes

Sade Omlet Served with chips and green salad	6.00
- Mushroom	+ 1.00
- Feta Cheese	+ 1.00
- Mozerella	+ 1.00
- Spinach	+ 1.00
- Mix Leaves	+ 1.00
- Sucuk	+ 1.50
- Halloumi	+ 1.50

Menemen / Shakshuka

Sade / Plain V Served with pickles, olives & bread	8.50
Peynirli / Feta Cheese V Served with pickles, olives & bread	9.50
Kaşarlı / Chedar Cheese Served with pickles, olives & bread	9.50
Sucuklu / Turkish Sausage Served with pickles, olives & bread	10.50
Kavurma / Meat Served with pickles, olives & bread	11.00
Karışık / Mixed Served with pickles, olives & bread	11.00

Sahanda Yumurta / Fried Eggs

Sade / Plain Served with pickles, olives & bread	5.00
Göz Yumurta / Sunny Side-up Eggs Served with pickles, olives & bread	5.50
Peynirli / Feta Cheese Served with pickles, olives & bread	5.50
Sucuklu / Turkish Sausage Served with pickles, olives & bread	6.00
Kavurmalı / Meat Served with pickles, olives & bread	6.50
Karısık / Mixed	6.50

Served with pickles, olives & bread









	/
Gözleme / Turkish Flat Bread	
Patatesli Gözleme / Potatoes Served with pickles & olives	3.50
Peynirli Gözleme / Feta Cheese Served with pickles & olives	3.50
Ispanaklı Gözleme / Spinach Served with pickles & olives	3.50
Kıymalı Gözleme / Minced Meat Served with pickles & olives	4.50
Tavuklu Gözleme / Minced Chichken Served with pickles & olives	4.50
Karışık Gözleme / Mixed Ispanak, Peynir. Served with pickles & olives	4.00
Kömbe	
Günün Kömbesi / Daily Special	1.5
Simit / Turkish Bagel	/. I
Sade Simit / Plain Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	2.50
Peynirli Simit / Cheese Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	3.00
Kaşarlı Simit / Chedar Chedar Cheese Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	3.00
Sucuklu Simit / Turkish Sausage Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	3.00
Karışık Simit / Mixed Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	3.50
Tost / Toastie	Ma
Kaşarlı Tost / Chedar Chedar Cheese Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	3.50
Sucuklu Tost / Turkish Sausage Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	4.00
Peynirli Tost / Feta Cheese Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	3.50
Karışık (Sucuk & Kaşar) Tost Mixed (Turkish Sausage & Mozorella)	4.50
Served with tomato, cucumber and olives	
W	
Çorbalar / Soups	
Mercimek Çorbası / Lentil Soup Served with pickles, olives & bread	5.00
Yayla Çorbası / Yoghurt Soup Served with pickles, olives & bread	5.00
Tavuk Çorbası / Chicken Soup Served with pickles, olives & bread	5.00
Paça Çorbası / Meat Soup Served with pickles, olives & bread	6.00
Yoğurtlu Paça Çorbası / Meat Soups with Yoghurt Served with pickles, olives & bread	6.00
Hanimeli Special Soup (Mixed Lentil and Chicken) Served with pickles, olives & bread	6.00

























Soğuk Mezeler / Cold Starters

3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50
2.50

Sicak Mezeler / Hot Starters

Kızarmış Hellim / Grilled Hallumi V	5.00
Kalamar / Calamari	5.00
Sigara Böreği / Sigara Börek V	5.00
Falafel V	5.00
Sucuk / Turkish Sausage	5.00
Sucuk + Hellim / Turkish Sausage + Halloumi	6.00
* Mixed Hot Meze	15.00
Kızarmış Hellim, Kalamar, Sigara Böreği, Falafel, Sucuk	12100

Ana Yemekler / Main Dishes

Içli Köfte Minced meat with bulgur wheat outer layer, served with yoghu	12.00
Vegatarian İçli Köfte V	11.00
Bulgur wheat outer layer with potato filling served with yoghur Mantı	12.00
Small pieces of pastry wraped around minced meat, ser. with y Çerkez Mantısı V	oghurt 11.00
Trad. ravioli stuffed, potato & onion, garlic butter with yoghurt Sarma Dolma V	11.00
Wine leaves, fresh pappers with rice filling served with yoghurt Yeşil Fasulye V	9.00
Green beans stew cooked, onions, tomato sauce served with ri Kuru Fasulye	10.00
Beans stew cooked with onions tomato sauce served with rice Hellim Sote V	12.00
Mixed peppers, mushrooms, spinach, cream sauce served with Falafel V	10.00
Freshly homemade falafel, Served with hummus and salad Karnıyarık	12.00
Minced meat stuffed in aubergine served with rice Kızartma Tava	10.00
Homemade fried aubergine, peppers, potatoes, served with yo izmir Köfte	12.00
Oven cooked potato, minced meat layered side by side served Güvec	with rice 12.00
Aubergine, meat, tomato, onions, peppers cooked in oven server Tavuk Sote	ved with rice
Chicken stew with peppers tomato and onions served with rice Et Sote	12.00
Lamb stew with peppers tomato and onions served with rice	10.00
Hanimeli Special	18.00

Dürümler / Wraps
Falafel 6.00 Fried aubergine, potatoes, pepper, Green salad & hummous
Hellim / Halloumi 6.00 Fried aubergine, potatoes, pepper, Green salad & hummous
* Karışık Dürüm / Mixed Wrap Served with tomatoes and olives 7.00

Çocuk Menüsü / Kids Menu

Chicken Nuggets Served with chips	6.00
Fish Fingers Served with chips	6.00









Salatalar / Salads

Çoban Salatası / Shepherd Salad V	4.00
Yeşil Salata / Green Salad V	4.00
Hellim Salata / Halloumi Salad V	6.00
Yunan Salatası / Greek Salad V	6.50

Ekstralar / Sides

Patates Kızartması / Chips	3.00
Söğüş / Tomato and Cucumber	3.00
Pirinç Pilavı / Rice Pilau	2.50
Bulgur Pilavı / Bulgur Pilau	2.50
Ev Yoğurdu / Homemade Yoghurt	2.50
Turşu / Pickles	2.50
Karışık Zeytin / Mixed Olives	3.00
/ / /	

Tatlilar / Desserts (Homemade)

Saray Burması	3.00
Fırın Sütlaç	3.00
Cheese Cake	4.00
Tiramisu	4.00
Künefe (Ice Cream Option Available +1.00)	6.00
Ice Cream (Vanilla & Strawbery)	3.00

İçecekler / Drinks

<u> </u>	Glass 175ml	Bottle	
White Wine Ephesus	5.00	18.00	
Red Wine Ephesus	5.00	18.00	
Rose Wine Ephesus	5.00	18.00	
Efes Draft		5.00	
Peroni		4.00	
Corona		4.00	

Soğuk İçecekler / Cold Drinks

Coke	Bottle	2.00
Coke Zero	Bottle	2.00
Diet Coke	Bottle	2.00
Fanta	Bottle	2.00
Sprite	Bottle	2.00
Small Still Water	Bottle	2.00
Large Still Water	Bottle	3.50
Small Sparkling Water	Bottle	2.00
Large Sparkling Water	Bottle	3.50
Ayran	Bottle	2.00
Şalgam	Bottle	2.00
Dimes Juice (Cherry, Peach, Appricot)	Bottle	2.00
Uludağ (Gazoz, Portakal, Limonata)	Bottle	2.00
Apple Juice		2.00
Orange Juice		2.00
Ribena (Strawbery, Blackcurrant)		2.00
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice		3.50

Sıcak İçecekler / Hot Drinks

Sicar igeceriei / iioi	Dilliks
Small Turkish Tea	1.00
Large Turkish Tea	1.50
English Tea	2.00
Breakfast Tea	2.00
Turkish Coffe	2.50
Single Espresso	2.00
Duoble Espresso	2.50
Americano	2.50
Cafe Latte	2.50
Cappuccino	2.50
* Oatly Milk Extra	0.50









ORDER ONLINE

www.hanimelirestaurant.co.uk

You can order online over our website! Scan the QR code!



15%OF

For the first order then get 10% Point for the each order! *Collection Only



Hanımeli

020 7249 8666 29 Stoke Newington Rd, London N16 8BJ

OPEN EVERYDAY 7AM - 9PM

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA FACEBOOK | INSTAGRAM @hanimeli_dalston

This menu is made from recycled materials 🚓

